

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 313-314/2020

INDRAPAL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 69835/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 69834/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 69833/2021 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 30-07-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surat Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, AOR
 Mr. Pratiksha Tripathi, Adv.
 Mr. Vikram Pratap Singh Adv.
 Ms. Shivangi Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Mishra Adv.
 Mr. Ranjana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharendra Singh Parmar, Adv
 Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR
 Mr. Rajesh Shrivastava, Adv.
 Ms. Shreyase Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties are physically present today.

Parties to appear physically on the next date of hearing.
List these matters on 01.09.2021.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER